Dutch National Championships (N)

Netherlands
15 Aug 1998, Fillies 2 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: RIKI'S
SILKOYA*

Colour:

Owner: Riki Hoeve

Name: MONITRAISSE
Colour:
Owner: Dijkshoorn

Name: NATHAL
Colour:
Owner: Viegen

Name: CZAROWNICA
Colour:

Owner: Lether &
Borst

Name: BA
ANASTASIA
Colour:

Owner: Lokerse &
Morees

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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